AlG

AIG-EPAC 2016 CONTRIBUTIONS (including leadership PACs)
STATE

Candidate
CALIFORNIA

Rep. Kevin McCarthy
GEORGIA

Senator Johnny Isakson
IDAHO

Senator Mike Crapo
ILLINOIS

Senator Dick Durbin
KANSAS

Rep. Kevin Yoder
MARYLAND

Rep. Steny Hoyer
MAINE

Rep. Bruce Poliquin
MISSOURI

Rep. Blaine Luetkemeyer
NORTH CAROLINA
Rep. Patrick McHenry
Senator Richard Burr
NEW HAMPSHIRE
Senator Kelly Ayotte
NEW JERSEY

Rep. Tom MacArthur
NEW YORK

Rep. Joseph Crowley
Rep. Carolyn Maloney
OREGON

Senator Rob Portman

In-Kind Contribution (Senator Rob Portman)

PENNSYLVANNIA
Senator Pat Toomey
SOUTH CAROLINA
Senator Tim Scott
TEXAS

Senator John Cornyn
Rep. Jeb Hensarling
Rep. Kevin Brady
Rep. Michael McCaul
VIRGINIA

Senator Mark Warner
Senator Timothy Kaine

CA

GA

KS

MD

ME

MO

NC
NC

NH

NJ

NY
NY

OR
OR

PA

SC

X

TX

X

TX

VA
VA

PARTY AMOUNT

0 X X0 =D

O O

$2,500
$1,000
$5,000
$5,000
$1,000
$5,000
$1,000
$5,000

$5,000
$5,000

$5,000
$1,000

$1,000
$1,000

$2,500
$125

$5,000
$2,500
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$1,000

$5,000
$5,000



VERMONT

Senator Patrick Leahy
WISCONSIN

Speaker Paul Ryan
Rep. Sean Duffy

Rep. Ron Kind

AIG-EPAC COMMITTEE CONTRIBUTIONS
Trump Transition Finance Committee

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

VT

Wi

Wi
Wi

NY

$5,000
$15,000
$2,500
$2,500

$5,000

$109,625
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